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No  Company                              Transaction         Market
                                                   Values R’m         Share %

1     One Capital                               14 000            29,05%
2     PSG Capital                                 9 984            20,72%
3     JPMorgan                                    5 815            12,07%
      Merrill Lynch                                5 815            12,07%
      Morgan Stanley                           5 815            12,07%

6     Rand Merchant Bank                    3 060              6,35%
7     Investec Bank                              1 519              3,15%
8     Questco                                      1 024              2,13%
9     Masico Advisory                              576              1,19%
10   Java Capital                                    308              0,64%
11   Nedbank CIB                                   166              0,34%
12   DG Capital                                      100              0,21%
13   River Group                                      13              0,03%
14   Mergence Corporate                           1                    n/a
       Solutions
15   Bravura                               undisclosed                    n/a

No  Company                No of           Market     Transaction
                                Transactions    Share %     Values R’m

1     One Capital                   3            12,50%         14 000
      Questco                        3            12,50%           1 024

3     PSG Capital                  2               8,33%           9 984
      Rand Merchant Bank     2               8,33%           3 060
      Investec Bank               2               8,33%           1 519
      Nedbank CIB                 2               8,33%              166
      DG Capital                    2               8,33%              100

8     JPMorgan                     1               4,17%           5 815
      Merrill Lynch                 1               4,17%           5 815
      Morgan Stanley             1               4,17%           5 815
      Masico Advisory            1               4,17%              576
      Java Capital                  1               4,17%              308
      River Group                  1               4,17%                13
      Mergence                     1               4,17%                  1

       Corporate Solutions
      Bravura                        1               4,17%   undisclosed

RANKINGS BY TRANSACTION VALUE RANKINGS BY TRANSACTION FLOW (ACTIVITY)

* Investment Advisers incorporate Financial Advisers and others claiming this category

  INVESTMENT ADVISERS*

No  Company                              Transaction         Market
                                                   Values R’m         Share %

1     Investec Bank                            73 872            59,71%
2     One Capital                               14 000            11,32%
3     PSG Capital                               10 514              8,50%
4     Tamela                                        7 335              5,93%
5     Absa CIB                                     5 815              4,70%
6     Rencap Securities                         2 677              2,16%
7     Rand Merchant Bank                    2 640              2,13%
8     UBS                                            1 878              1,52%
9     Standard Bank                             1 773              1,43%
10   Questco                                      1 024              0,83%
11   Java Capital                                    811              0,66%
12   JPMorgan                                       455              0,37%

No  Company                No of           Market     Transaction
                                Transactions    Share %     Values R’m

1     PSG Capital                  8            13,33%         10 514
2     Investec Bank               6             10,00%         73 872
      UBS                             6             10,00%           1 878
      Java Capital                  6             10,00%              811

5     One Capital                   3               5,00%         14 000
      Rencap Securities          3               5,00%           2 677
      Rand Merchant Bank     3               5,00%           2 640
      Standard Bank              3               5,00%           1 773
      Questco                        3               5,00%           1 024
      Merchantec Capital       3               5,00%              348
      Sasfin Capital                3               5,00%              301
      Nedbank CIB                 3               5,00%              177

  SPONSORS

RANKING THE SOUTH AFRICAN TOMBSTONE PARTIES
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No  Company                              Transaction         Market
                                                   Values R’m         Share %

1     Webber Wentzel                         54 996            48,68%

2     Allen & Overy                             40 941            36,24%

3     Cliffe Dekker Hofmeyr                   9 975              8,83%

4     Bowmans                                    2 484              2,20%

5     DLA Piper                                    1 519              1,35%

      Norton Rose Fulbright                  1 519              1,35%
       South Africa

7     Herbert Smith Freehills                   825              0,73%
       South Africa

8     ENSafrica                                       576              0,51%

9     Baker McKenzie                               100              0,09%

10   Werksmans                                       29              0,03%

No  Company                No of           Market     Transaction
                                Transactions    Share %     Values R’m

1     Webber Wentzel            6            30,00%         54 996

2     Allen & Overy                2             10,00%         40 941

      Cliffe Dekker Hofmeyr    2             10,00%           9 975

      Herbert Smith Freehills  2             10,00%              825
       South Africa

      ENSafrica                     2             10,00%              576

      Baker McKenzie             2             10,00%              100

7     Bowmans                      1               5,00%           2 484

      DLA Piper                     1               5,00%           1 519

      Norton Rose Fulbright   1               5,00%           1 519
       South Africa

      Werksmans                   1               5,00%                29

RANKINGS BY TRANSACTION VALUE RANKINGS BY TRANSACTION FLOW (ACTIVITY)

  LEGAL ADVISERS

No  Company                              Transaction         Market
                                                   Values R’m         Share %

1     EY                                             15 519            50,60%

2     BDO                                          14 000            45,65%

3     Deloitte                                          576              1,88%

      PSG Capital                                    576              1,88%

No  Company                No of           Market     Transaction
                                Transactions    Share %     Values R’m

1     EY                                4            44,44%         15 519

2     BDO                             3             33,33%         14 000

3     Deloitte                        1             11,11%              576

      PSG Capital                  1             11,11%              576

  TRANSACTIONAL SUPPORT SERVICES

RANKING THE SOUTH AFRICAN TOMBSTONE PARTIES (CONTINUED)




